
Tiffin™ Accessories Technical Specification
Towel Ring� MY4886
Stock Numbers:

Materials:

Dimensions:

Installation Instructions:

	 MY4886BN – Towel Ring
	 Brushed Nickel

	 MY4886BRB – Towel Ring
	 Mediterranean Bronze

For installation instructions, search INS10622 on www.moen.com.Towel Ring base is constructed of 
zinc. Ring is aluminum.
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Stock Number:________________________ Towel Ring
By Moen Incorporated

7"
(180mm)

3-5/16"
(84mm)

5-7/16"
(138mm)


